1of 17

file:///D:/2016-17 07.02.2017/MSIL 2016-17/WEBSITE UPDATION 20...

General information about company

Scrip code

513554

Name of the company

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;zholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 28 @% of total | ¢lass of securities (1X)
c £ | Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares h held no. of shares
Category ategory 0 0S. ufly pal up underlying Snares ne (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . 2 )= No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M a an shares held | SQUIy | Depository 1 /).y, | per SCRR, Total asa
av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held ) a% of Class eg: Cl.ass Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A Promoter |11 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 |68.81
Group
(B) Public 6533 4232679 4232679 | 31.19 4232679 4232679 |31.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6544 13570400 13570400 |100 13570400 13570400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding, Shares
No. Of asa% aSSuming Number_Of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in !
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X :
shareholder . . convertible held in
0) an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) W i | capital) (XD=" | g of total | | of total
rrants (Xi) (VI+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.81 9337721
Group
(B) Public 31.19 3457449
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12795170
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of S:rtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fullypaid | paid- tsjrr]]é(ljr:rslyi ng EZ?ge(SVII) igglrsj lated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) | (1) shares equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
(V)] (V1) 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held Classeg: | Class d
W) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ L”r?c;x;f‘d“eﬂsé;m?; 8 6752721 6752721 | 49.76 6752721 6752721 |49.76
) (Asgggft;‘)er 3 2585000 2585000 |19.05 2585000 2585000 |19.05
(SX;)(-I)OtaI 11 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 |68.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 1 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 |68.81
Group
(A=A
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
?é‘)b('lT)ma' 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) iﬁ?&?ﬁg'ﬁgﬁm 6063 2422459 2422459 |17.85 2422459 2422459 |17.85
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |8 422990 422990 [3.12 422990 422990 |3.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g’;‘e’g&e’ 461 1387130 1387130 |10.22 1387130 1387130 |10.22
'(?’;;J(_B-I;Otal 6532 4232579 4232579 |31.19 4232579 4232579 |31.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6533 4232679 4232679 |31.19 4232679 4232679 |31.19
1+(B)
(2+(B)@A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6544 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
A+B+C2) 5 5 5 5 5
(Txiiaéw ) 6544 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E”T(bgr_‘)f pledged or
; ; ocked in ;
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
convertible Outstandmg_ securities and percentage of - dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ of total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
) (VINH(X) Asa% | gy | Shares | "oy re
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
€) 49.76 6752721
(d) 19.05 2585000
Sub-Total
68.81 9337721
(M)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.81 9337721
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
U] 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.85 1713629
(a(ii)) 312 422990
(e) 10.22 1320830
Sub-Total
31.19 3457449
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.19 3457449
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12795170
Total (A+B+C) 100 12795170
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAND
KUMAR
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAJESH
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL

REKHA
AGRAWAL

NEHA
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AADHA8184Q

AAFHR9523Q

AAFHR9527L

ACIPA2234L

ACIPA2285M

ACIPA5798H

AFVPAGG84C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

50000

698047

794700

1084510

3210370

895395

4699

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

50000

698047

794700

1084510

3210370

895395

4699

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

23.66

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

50000

698047

794700

1084510

3210370

895395

4699

Class eg:y

Total

50000

698047

794700

1084510

3210370

895395

4699

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

23.66

6.6

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

23.66

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 50000 698047 794700 1084510 3210370 895395 4699

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NITIN AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHYPAO0414F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

15000

6752721

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

15000

6752721

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

49.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

15000

6752721

Class eg:y

Total

15000

6752721

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

49.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

49.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15000 6752721

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate g;::ci? here to go
Name of the ABHISHEK STEEL ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE

Shareholders (1)

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PRIVATE LIMITED

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECA3704G

AAICAG6706E

AACCJ4891K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.94

4.69

4.42

19.05

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Class eg:y

Total

1349000

636000

600000

2585000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.94

4.69

4.42

19.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.94

4.69

4.42

19.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1349000 636000 600000 2585000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ACESTAR INFOSOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECA2446F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

57

33

246

119

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

103259

2290

24702

370310

886569

482116

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

103259

2290

24702

370310

886569

482116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.76

0.02

0.18

2.73

6.53

3.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

103259

2290

24702

370310

886569

482116

Class eg:y

Total

103259

2290

24702

370310

886569

482116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.76

0.02

0.18

2.73

6.53

3.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.76

0.02

0.18

2.73

6.53

3.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103259 | 2290 24702 370310 820269 482116

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

461

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

1387130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1387130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1387130

Class eg:y

Total

1387130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file:///D:/2016-17 07.02.2017/MSIL 2016-17/WEBSITE UPDATION 20...

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1320830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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