General information about company						
Scrip code	513554					
Name of the company	MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD.					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	rtly No. Of id- shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity		shares held (VII) =	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(B)	Public	6533	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679		4232679	31.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6544	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	ng n Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I) Sharkholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.81					9337721	
(B)	Public				31.19					3457449	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					12795170	

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting curities (Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6752721			6752721	49.76	6752721		6752721	49.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2585000			2585000	19.05	2585000		2585000	19.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	ne Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions		•		•					•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6063	2422459			2422459	17.85	2422459		2422459	17.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	422990			422990	3.12	422990		422990	3.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	461	1387130			1387130	10.22	1387130		1387130	10.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6532	4232579			4232579	31.19	4232579		4232579	31.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		6533	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679		4232679	31.19
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	er		-	-
Total (A+B+C2)		6544	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100
Total (A+B+C)		6544	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.76					6752721
(d)				19.05					2585000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.81					9337721
(2)	Foreign					-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.81					9337721
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				17.85					1713629
(a(ii))				3.12					422990
(e)				10.22					1320830
Sub-Total (B)(3)				31.19					3457449
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.19					3457449
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12795170
Total (A+B+C)				100					12795170

		Individ	uals/Hindu ur	ndivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL HUF	RAMANAND AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL	RAMANAND AGRAWAL	REKHA AGRAWAL	NEHA AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AADHA8184Q	AAFHR9523Q	AAFHR9527L	ACIPA2234L	ACIPA2285M	ACIPA5798H	AFVPA6684C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	698047	794700	1084510	3210370	895395	4699
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	698047	794700	1084510	3210370	895395	4699
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	23.66	6.6	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	50000	698047	794700	1084510	3210370	895395	4699
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	698047	794700	1084510	3210370	895395	4699
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	23.66	6.6	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	23.66	6.6	0.03
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

7 of 17

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	698047	794700	1084510	3210370	895395	4699	
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Individuals/Hindu undi	vided Family				
Searial No.	8					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIN AGRAWAL	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AHYPA0414F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15000	6752721				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	15000	6752721				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	49.76				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	15000	6752721				
Class eg:y						
Total	15000	6752721				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	49.76				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	49.76				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15000	6752721
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	JSR NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECA3704G	AAICA6706E	AACCJ4891K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Class eg:y				
Total	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	4.69	4.42	19.05
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		1
difficer of Boenee				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)	<u>.</u>	·
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1349000	636000	600000	2585000
Reason for not providing PAN				

			A	ny Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						ACESTAR INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)						AAECA2446F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	57	6	33	246	119	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103259	2290	24702	370310	886569	482116
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	103259	2290	24702	370310	886569	482116
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.76	0.02	0.18	2.73	6.53	3.55
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	103259	2290	24702	370310	886569	482116
Class eg:y						
Total	103259	2290	24702	370310	886569	482116
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.76	0.02	0.18	2.73	6.53	3.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.76	0.02	0.18	2.73	6.53	3.55

				_	_	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103259	2290	24702	370310	820269	482116
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

A = 001 = (==============================						
	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	461					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1387130					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1387130					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.22					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1387130					
Class eg:y						
Total	1387130					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.22					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.22					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1320830
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

file:///D:/2016-17 07.02.2017/MSIL 2016-17/WEBSITE UPDATION 20...